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Bus 2765 Cabeço de Montachique - Lisboa (C. Grande) Go to website

Direction
Campo Grande (Metro) P15 — R Fetão 41 (Cabeço Mon-
tachique)

49 stops

Open route schedule

Campo Grande (Metro) P15

En 8 (Olival Basto)

R Gen Alves Roçadas 6 (Póvoa Sto Adrião)

R Gen Alves Roçadas 1 (Póvoa Sto Adrião)

R Alm G Coutinho 16 (Parque)

R Alm G Coutinho 24

R Alm Gago Coutinho 77

R Alm Gago Coutinho 119

R Comandante Sacadura Cabral 1

R Sacadura Cabral 22 (Jardim)

Sto António Cavaleiros (X)

R Comandante Sacadura Cabral 29

Ponte Frielas (X) R David José Chitas

Mealhada (X) Qta Conventinho

R Cidade Janeiro 67 (Mealhada)

R República (Palácio Justiça)

R República 14 (Escola)

R República 76 (Câmara)

En 115 (x) R Horta Ponte

En 115 (Supermercado)

R Cmte Carvalho Araújo 9 (Fanqueiro)

Route schedule
Campo Grande (Metro) P15 — R Fetão 41 (Cabeço Mon-
tachique)

Monday 09:00-16:50

Tuesday 09:00-16:50

Wednesday 09:00-16:50

Thursday 09:00-16:50

Friday 09:00-16:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Campo Grande (Metro) P15

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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R Cmte Carvalho Araújo 71 (Sete Casas)

R Cmte Carvalho Araújo (Chafariz)

R Cmte Carvalho Araújo 91 (Sete Casas)

R Cmte Carvalho Araújo 115 (Sete Casas)

R 1 Dezembro (Milharada)

R Infância (Milharada)

R Escola 272 (Milharada)

Casal da Freira (Milharada)

R Capitães de Abril 34A (Milharada)

R Chafariz 211 (B Novo Palhais)

R Chafariz 201 (B Novo Palhais)

R 25 Abril 57 (B Novo Palhais)

R Paz 115 (B Novo Palhais)

R Maria Amália Vaz de Carvalho 48

R Dário Cannas 9B (Murteira)

R Francisco Simões Chacoso (X) R Cabine

R Francisco Simões Chacoso 17

R Francisco Simões Chacoso (X) En 374

R Nossa Sra Livramento (X) R 25 Abril

R 25 Abril (X) R Capela (Salemas)

R 25 Abril 30 (Salemas)

R 25 Abril (Rotunda) (Salemas)

R 25 Abril (Central Elétrica)

R Nossa Sra Livramento (Tocadelos)

R Dr Catanho Menezes (X) Estr Cabeço

R Dr Catanho Menezes 6

R Dr Catanho de Menezes (X) Lg 25 de Abril

R Fetão 41 (Cabeço Montachique)





Direction
R Fetão 41 (Cabeço Montachique) — Campo Grande (De-
sembarque Norte)

51 stops

Open route schedule

R Fetão 41 (Cabeço Montachique)

R Dr Catanho de Menezes (X) Lg 25 de Abril

R Dr Catanho Menezes (Igreja)

R Dr Catanho Menezes (X) Estr Cabeço

R Nossa Sra Livramento (Tocadelos)

R 25 Abril (Central Elétrica)

R 25 Abril (Rotunda) (Salemas)

R 25 Abril 30 (Salemas)

R 25 Abril (X) R Capela (Salemas)

R Nossa Sra Livramento (X) R 25 Abril

R Francisco Simões Chacoso (X) En 374

R Francisco Simões Chacoso 17

R Francisco Simões Chacoso (X) R Cabine

R Dário Cannas 9B (Murteira)

R Maria Amália Vaz de Carvalho 29

R Paz 115 (B Novo Palhais)

R 25 Abril 57 (B Novo Palhais)

R Chafariz 201 (B Novo Palhais)

R Chafariz 211 (B Novo Palhais)

R Capitães de Abril 34A (Milharada)

Casal da Freira (Milharada)

R Escola 272 (Milharada)

R Infância (Milharada)

R 1 Dezembro (Milharada)

Route schedule
R Fetão 41 (Cabeço Montachique) — Campo Grande (De-
sembarque Norte)

Monday 06:55-12:50

Tuesday 06:55-12:50

Wednesday 06:55-12:50

Thursday 06:55-12:50

Friday 06:55-12:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: R Fetão 41 (Cabeço Montachique)

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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R Cmte Carvalho Araújo 115 (Sete Casas)

R Cmte Carvalho Araújo 91 (Sete Casas)

R Cmte Carvalho Araújo 82 (Sete Casas)

R Cmte Carvalho Araújo 52 (Sete Casas)

R Cmte Carvalho Araújo 9 (Fanqueiro)

En 115 (Supermercado)

En 115 (x) R Horta Ponte

R Frederico Tarre 5

Lg Marcos Romão Reis Junior

R República 26 (Campo Futebol)

R Egas Moniz (Centro Saúde)

R Cidade Rio Janeiro 71

R Cidade Rio Janeiro (X) Conventinho

R Comandante Sacadura Cabral 49

Sto António Cavaleiros (X)

R Sacadura Cabral 22 (Jardim)

R Comandante Sacadura Cabral 1

R Alm G Coutinho (X) Qta S José

R Alm Gago Coutinho 99

R Alm G Coutinho (Jardim)

R Alm G Coutinho 16 (Parque)

R Gen Alves Roçadas 2 (Póvoa Sto Adrião)

R Gen Alves Roçadas 13

R Angola (Olival Basto)

Sr Roubado (Teatro)

Sr Roubado

Campo Grande (Desembarque Norte)



2765 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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